Clubs Information for Staff
2024-2025

	Name of the Club
	Teacher Sponsor and 
Email Address
	Student President
	Meeting Times
	Location

	Academic Guidance Club (only semester 2)
	Mr. Chan
pchan@sd38.bc.ca
	Summer Zhang
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	409

	Anime, Comic, Cosplay and Gaming (ACG) Club
	Ms. Corea
scorea@sd38.bc.ca
	Yuanyuan Liu
	Every second Monday at lunch.
	202

	Activism and Awareness Club
	Ms. Acosta
lacosta@sd38.bc.ca
	Jenny Xin
	Every 1st and 3rd Monday of the month at lunch.
	702

	Art Club
	Mr. Thompson
jthompson@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Corea
scorea@sd38.bc.ca
	Angie Tang
	Biweekly meetings.
	202

	Badminton Club
	Mr. Chan
lechan@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Yuen
heyuen@sd38.bc.ca
	Stanley Sheng
Angus Yung
	Please connect with teacher sponsors regarding meeting times.
	Gym

	Biology Club
	Ms. Campbell
kacampbell@sd38.bc.ca
	Kyle Li
Ethan Chan
	Wednesdays at lunch.
	409

	Chamber Club
	Mr. Mikulin
mmikulin@sd38.bc.ca
	Hilary Szutu
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	Music Room

	Chess Club
	Ms. Laskemoen
klaskemoen@sd38.bc.ca
	Isaac Wong
Kate Kiang
	Please connect with teacher sponsors regarding meeting times.
	407

	Chinese Cultural Club
	Ms. Gofsky
mgofsky@sd38.bc.ca
	Anson Qiu
	Tuesdays after school, weekly.
	300

	Choir Club
	Mr. Mikulin
mmikulin@sd38.bc.ca
	Oliver Cheung
	Choir meets Tuesday and Wednesday after school and occasionally lunch on Fridays.
	Music Room

	Christian Club
	Mr. Mikulin
mmikulin@sd38.bc.ca
	Aaron Wong
Kayleigh Zhao
Emi Ng
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	Music Room

	Computer Science Club
	Mr. Paldo
ppaldo@sd38.bc.ca
	Albert Li
	Weekly on Tuesdays during lunch.
	602

	Creative Creations Club
	Mr. Tong
jtong@sd38.bc.ca
	Grace Geng
	Every Thursday at lunch.
	306

	Culture Club
	Ms. Fong
stfong@sd38.bc.ca
	Yuan Yuan Li
	Biweekly on Tuesdays at lunch.
	410

	Dance Club
	Ms. Shearer
ashearer@sd38.bc.ca
	Jason Du
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	Theatre

	Dance Team
	Ms. Shearer
ashearer@sd38.bc.ca
	Jason Du
Zoie Law
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	Theatre

	Dragon Boat Club
	Ms. Gofsky
mgofsky@sd38.bc.ca
	Ricco Chong
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	300

	Drama Club
	Ms. Kosar
jkosar@sd38.bc.ca
	Karl Close
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	Theatre

	E-Sports Club
	Mr. Rogers
jrogers@sd38.bc.ca
	TJ Kabir
	Fridays at lunch. 
	602

	Eco Team Club
	Ms. Corea
scorea@sd38.bc.ca
	Monica Yang
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	202

	Fandom Projects
	Mr. Ma
ema@sd38.bc.ca
	Isaac Wong
	Tuesdays at lunch, monthly.
	103

	First Responders
	Mr. Ma
ema@sd38.bc.ca
	Isaac Wong
Vanita Lui
	Wednesdays and Fridays monthly at lunch.
	103

	Gamedev Club
	Mr. Paldo
ppaldo@sd38.bc.ca
	Francis Chung
	Fridays from 3:10-4pm.
	602

	Gym Sharks
	Mr. McEwen
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca
	Alex Liu
	Mondays and Fridays at lunch.
	Weight Room

	Helping Hands Society
	Ms. Yuen
heyuen@sd38.bc.ca
	Kai Wu
Vanessa Chung
	Mondays at lunch.
	409

	Initiatives Club
	Ms. Digeso 
jdigeso@sd38.bc.ca
	Chole Wu

	Last Thursday of the month, at lunch.
	103

	Interact Rotary Club
	Mr. Mergens
dmergens@sd38.bc.ca
	Jayden Chan
	Biweekly meetings.
	303

	International Issues Club
	Ms. Sidhu Grewal
rsidhu-grewal@sd38.bc.ca
	Alissa Xu

	Wednesdays at lunch.
	501

	Japanese Cultural Club
	Ms. Sybounmy
msybounmy@sd38.bc.ca
	Jason Song
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	400

	Jazz Band
	Mr. Mikulin
mmikulin@sd38.bc.ca
	Altina Ng

	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	Music Room

	JEDI Club
	Ms. Sidhu-Grewal
rsidhu-grewal@sd38.bc.ca
	Chloe Lam
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	501

	Literature Club
	Ms. McBurney
jmcburney@sd28.bc.ca
	Ysabel Menna
	Last Friday of the month at lunch.
	404

	Math Club
	Mr. Lin
wlin@sd38.bc.ca
	Hongyi Liu
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	500

	Model United Nations Club
	Mr. McEwen
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca
	Max Chen
	Mondays, biweekly, at lunch.
	406

	Muslim Student Association Club
	Mr. McEwen
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca
	Aaram Wishah
	Fridays at lunch.
	502

	Networking Club
	Mr. Lazaro
jlazaro@sd38.bc.ca
	Elif Cinaroglu
	Wednesdays at lunch.
	401

	Pop Culture Club
	Mr. Chan
pchan@sd38.bc.ca
	Yoyo Wang
	Fridays at lunch.
	406

	Psychology Club
	Ms. Lui
kelui@sd38.bc.ca
	Lindsay Yang

	Wednesday, biweekly, at lunch.
	102

	Public Speaking Club
	Ms. Laskemoen
klaskemoen@sd38.bc.ca
	Mishra Rajveer
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	

	Robotics Club
	Mr. Ubial
tubial@sd38.bc.ca
	Aaron Chen
	Please connect with teacher sponsor regarding meeting times.
	602

	Sci-Art Synergy Club
	Ms. Fong
stfong@sd38.bc.ca
	Lisa Feng
	October 2, 16, 30, November 13, 27, December 11, January 15, 22, February 12, 25, March 12, April 9, 23.
	410

	SciHealth Alliance
	Ms. Acosta
lacosta@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Queiroga
gqueiroga@sd38.bc.ca
	Isis Wong
Isaac Wong

	Fridays at lunch biweekly.
	702

	Shark Ambassadors
	Mrs. Fackler
bfackler@sd38.bc.ca
	Vanita Lui
	Meetings scheduled as needed to coordinate volunteers for school events.
	Seminar Room

	Sharks Engineering Club
	Mr. Clements
sclements@sd38.bc.ca
	Student President to be determined
	Every other Wednesday after school 3-4:30.
	703

	Ski and Snowboard Club
	Mr. Nowak
snowak@sd38.bc.ca
Mr. McEwen
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Matsuo
mmatsuo@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Acosta
lacosta@sd38.bc.ca
	Naomi Kim
Eric Gao
	Please connect with teacher sponsors regarding meeting times.
	607

	SLSS Heart-Shaped Fins
	Ms. Liu
mliu@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Lui
kelui@sd38.bc.ca
	Eden Wu
	Mondays at lunch, twice a month.
	102

	SLSS Press
	Ms. McBurney
jmcburney@sd28.bc.ca
	Meegan Lee
	Monthly meetings on Friday at lunch.
	404

	Student Council (STUCO)
	Ms. Campbell
kacampbell@sd38.bc.ca
	Rachel Yu
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	303

	Table Tennis Club
	Mr. Chan
lechan@sd38.bc.ca
Mr. McEwen
mmcewen@sd38.bc.ca
	Angeline Huang
	Wednesdays after school 3:15-4pm.
	400 Wing

	Tabletop Club/Hobby-Mix
	Mr. Rogers
jrogers@sd38.bc.ca
Ms. Gofsky
mgofsky@sd38.bc.ca
	Ashton Belfer
Andrew Song
	Two monthly meetings.
	504

	Unity Club
	Ms. Simpson
psimpson@sd38.bc.ca
	Nate Longauer
	Tuesdays at lunch.
	508/509




